
Coloc. Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Tempo

1 115 JULIO CESAR NADALETE NOGUEIRA M 24 M1424 - CT TEAMABU - ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:15:59.03

2 159 SIMAO PEDRO LOPES MARTINS M 27 M2529 - EMC2 MOCOCA 00:16:41.09

3 345 FERNANDO DA SILVA MATIAS M 38 M3539 - MONTE RUNNERS 00:16:49.91

4 508 KAUE DE SOUZA M 21 M1424 - URBAN PACE 00:17:11.37

5 138 FABIO JUNIOR APARECIDO ZERBINATI M 45 M4549 - EMC2 MOCOCA 00:17:30.24

6 469 RAFAEL LOPES DE OLIVEIRA M 32 M3034 1 TAP RUNNERS 00:17:35.19

7 514 FELIPE AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA M 21 M1424 1 VOGO 00:17:39.37

8 399 LEONARDO MARCONDES M 23 M1424 2 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:18:13.11

9 547 FERNANDO APARECIDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA  M 33 M3034 2 00:18:15.17

10 72 EDUARDO FREITAS DE MORAIS SOUSA M 44 M4044 1 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:18:23.79

11 13 JOAO HENRIQUE NICOLATO M 23 M1424 3 ARCE RUNNERS 00:18:29.98

12 214 ABEL LUIZ PEGO M 31 M3034 3 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:18:36.41

13 55 REGINALDO DONIZETTI DE ALMEIDA M 44 M4044 2 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:18:39.20

14 338 CARLOS EDUARDO CASTRO COSTA M 19 M1424 4 MONTE RUNNERS 00:18:38.82

15 544 FAGNER EDUARDO REZENDE  M 31 M3034 4 00:18:41.22

16 11 FAGNER DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA  M 37 M3539 1 ARCE RUNNERS 00:18:42.28

17 306 CAIQUE MARTINS M 28 M2529 1 JUNTOS NA PISTA 00:18:43.52

18 366 RENATO LIMA M 50 M5054 1 MONTE RUNNERS 00:18:52.61

19 389 EDUARDO LATARINI M 37 M3539 2 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:18:55.64

20 406 VICTOR VERONESI LIMA M 17 M1424 5 PROJETO DO AMANHA 00:19:00.76

21 97 ADRIANO CORREA GONCALVES M 46 M4549 1 CORPORACAO AE 00:19:08.41

22 432 LUCIANO APARECIDO ANGELINO M 42 M4044 3 SUPERANDO LIMITES GUARANESIA 00:19:15.77

23 416 LEANDRO RIBEIRO DE NOVAES  M 33 M3034 5 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:19:20.46

24 369 VINICIUS RIBEIRO M 27 M2529 2 MONTE RUNNERS 00:19:23.45

25 367 RUBENS VALERIANO M 46 M4549 2 MONTE RUNNERS 00:19:28.66

26 308 IVAN CARLOS DE JESUS M 39 M3539 3 JUNTOS NA PISTA 00:19:26.97

27 340 CARLOS ROSA COSTA M 53 M5054 2 MONTE RUNNERS 00:19:29.58

28 15 LUIS FERNANDO REZENDE M 48 M4549 3 ARCE RUNNERS 00:19:33.36

29 405 RAFAEL CAMARGO BRITO M 17 M1424 6 PROJETO DO AMANHA 00:19:39.49

30 451 IGOR ZANTA DE OLIVEIRA M 28 M2529 3 TAP RUNNERS 00:19:51.22

31 84 VINICIUS ALVES MADEIRA M 36 M3539 4 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:19:52.82

32 507 RAFAEL LUIS CARDOSO M 37 M3539 5 UNI RUNNERS LEME 00:19:52.80

33 305 FRANCISCO ANTONIO FERREIRA JUNIOR  M 34 M3034 6 JONATAN SILVA TREINADOR 00:19:57.90

34 388 DANIEL PEREIRA SANTOS M 43 M4044 4 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:19:59.90

35 331 GEUIRES LIMA DA SILVA  M 27 M2529 4 LOS POLSERS 00:20:07.72

36 56 RONAN MARCAL DE VASCONCELOS M 38 M3539 6 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:20:07.50

37 307 CARLOS EDUARDO VIEIRA M 32 M3034 7 JUNTOS NA PISTA 00:20:08.86

38 162 VALTER JOSE PIMENTA M 43 M4044 5 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:20:18.32

39 363 MICHAEL BASTOS M 37 M3539 7 MONTE RUNNERS 00:20:19.40

40 431 VITOR ANDRE FERREIRA M 38 M3539 8 SUPERANDO LIMITES - GUAXUPE 00:20:19.67

41 283 SERGIO GABRIEL GALBIER M 20 M1424 7 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:20:27.81

42 421 RENAN APARECIDO BARBOSA  M 29 M2529 5 SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO 00:20:35.82

43 65 DIEGO HENRIQUE PRUDENCIO DE MORAES  M 36 M3539 9 C.I CORREDORES INDEPENDENTES 00:20:31.53

44 527 BRUNO LEITE LUIZ M 29 M2529 6 00:20:33.72

45 349 JOSE RICARDO M 32 M3034 8 MONTE RUNNERS 00:20:56.58

46 335 ALISSON FELIPE FERRACIN CRUZ M 30 M3034 9 MONTE RUNNERS 00:21:51.39

47 377 CARLOS ROBERTO FERREIRA M 71 M7099 1 PE NO CHAO 00:20:48.75

48 459 LEANDRO OTAVIO MARTINS M 44 M4044 6 TAP RUNNERS 00:20:57.35

49 339 CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA CHAVES . M 42 M4044 7 MONTE RUNNERS 00:20:57.07

50 215 ALAN GENTINA M 28 M2529 7 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:20:54.74

51 520 AMARILDO ANTONIO RODRIGUES  M 55 M5559 1 00:21:09.15

52 371 ROBSON MICHEL LANGE M 41 M4044 8 MUZAMBINHO 00:21:05.94

53 223 ANTONIO FRANCIEL LOURENCO M 31 M3034 10 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:11.57

54 130 AMADEU INCERTI M 47 M4549 4 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:21:13.93

55 123 MATHEUS DOS SANTOS M 31 M3034 11 ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE CORRIDA SANTA - RITENSE 00:21:17.00

56 140 GUSTAVO FELIPE DA SILVA M 25 M2529 8 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:21:18.24

57 436 ALEX ELIAS MENDONCA M 39 M3539 10 TAP RUNNERS 00:21:29.58

58 257 LUIS GABRIEL BERTOLOTO M 28 M2529 9 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:21.14

59 379 JOSE BENEDITO BRALIA M 54 M5054 3 PE NO CHAO 00:21:29.65

60 220 ANDRE LUIS MARTINS M 39 M3539 11 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:39.80

61 249 JOSE ROBERTO MANTOVANI FILHO M 22 M1424 8 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:53.89

62 93 ADRIANO FERNANDO GUIDA M 60 M6069 1 COMPADRES 00:21:38.62

63 510 WESLLEY DE SOUZA ALMEIDA  M 18 M1424 9 URBAN PACE 00:21:30.19

64 327 SALOMAO BARBOSA DE PAULA JUNIOR M 42 M4044 9 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:24:00.96

65 75 GABRIEL CASSIO CANDIDO NATAL M 18 M1424 10 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:21:37.47

66 477 JESSE COSTA CAMPOS M 41 M4044 10 TEAM ABU 00:22:09.76

67 74 FELIPE MARTINS CANDIDO M 21 M1424 11 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:21:41.30

68 268 MARIO CESAR LIMA ARAUJO M 52 M5054 4 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:21:39.31

69 39 JEFFERSON PIRES DA PAIXAO  M 30 M3034 12 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:21:43.74
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CIRCUITO CONTINENTES 2025 - OCEANIA

Relatório Geral - CORRIDA 5K - Masculino 

Liquido

00:15:59.03

00:16:39.98

00:16:49.13
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70 239 GIOVANNI AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA M 27 M2529 10 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:23:12.04

71 347 HALISSON GABRIEL TEIXEIRA M 23 M1424 12 MONTE RUNNERS 00:23:26.02

72 185 JOAO DOS SANTOS M 39 M3539 12 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:21:49.84

73 58 SERGIO DA SILVA M 58 M5559 2 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:21:55.45

74 125 WAGNER ARMANDO DOS SANTOS M 43 M4044 11 ELITE FREE RUN 00:21:59.64

75 279 RAFAEL JERONIMO M 33 M3034 13 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:22:21.87

76 242 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GALBIER M 25 M2529 11 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:22:04.75

77 467 PEDRO HENRIQUE FELIPE BUJATO M 26 M2529 12 TAP RUNNERS 00:22:13.99

78 200 DIOGO VITOR BANDEIRA  SILVA  M 19 M1424 13 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:22:08.34

79 387 CAYO FELIPPE BARBOSA DE MELO M 14 M1424 14 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:22:08.47

80 142 JOSE CARLOS DIAS M 56 M5559 3 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:22:11.53

81 551 GUILHERME MORAES XAVIER DA SILVA M 33 M3034 14 00:23:44.12

82 248 JOSE LUIS MALTEMPI M 62 M6069 2 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:22:19.70

83 330 ENILSON JANUARIO M 31 M3034 15 LOS POLSERS 00:22:19.08

84 397 KLEBER DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO M 44 M4044 12 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:22:23.44

85 382 VALTER CORDEIRO DE SOUSA JUNIOR M 35 M3539 13 PREFEITURA DE SANTO ANTONIO DA ALEGRIA 00:22:22.27

86 523 ANDERSON MESSIAS M 46 M4549 5 00:22:30.41

87 30 CARLOS DANIEL SALOMAO FERREIRA M 27 M2529 13 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:22:24.50

88 278 RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA SEIXAS M 36 M3539 14 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:22:52.96

89 91 ALEXANDER ASSIS MORAES M 49 M4549 6 COMPADRES 00:24:15.34

90 122 GUILHERME DIAS LOPES M 32 M3034 16 ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE CORRIDA SANTA - RITENSE 00:22:33.25

91 206 RENAN RODRIGUES M 35 M3539 15 FRIENDS RACE 00:24:13.42

92 328 EDGAR BORGO M 48 M4549 7 LOS POLSERS 00:22:36.23

93 454 JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUES M 38 M3539 16 TAP RUNNERS 00:22:39.11

94 433 PAULO EGIDIO DO PRADO M 58 M5559 4 SUPERANDO LIMITES GUARANESIA 00:22:45.68

95 131 ANTONIO DE SOUZA ALMEIDA M 61 M6069 3 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:22:44.37

96 569 LUANDERSON SOUSA DE ARAUJO M 33 M3034 17 00:23:07.44

97 478 GABRIEL EDUARDO OLIVEIRA M 20 M1424 15 TEAM OUTLIERS 00:22:53.01

98 605 VANDER CARLOS LUIZ  M 45 M4549 8 00:22:55.74

99 541 ELIABE HENRIQUE DA SILVA ALVES ATTIE M 23 M1424 16 00:23:11.98

100 38 GUILHERME FLORIO M 32 M3034 18 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:23:05.41

101 317 JOAO BATISTA DI PAULO M 61 M6069 4 KVRAS RUNNING 00:24:45.62

102 189 LUAN DE LIMA SOLIGO  M 31 M3034 19 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:24:52.27

103 53 RAFAEL GASPAR MARCON M 41 M4044 13 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:23:12.72

104 572 LUCIANO ANTONIO PEIXOTO TAVEIRA M 57 M5559 5 00:23:13.25

105 21 WILLIAN FERREIRA DA COSTA M 48 M4549 9 ARCE RUNNERS 00:23:16.18

106 592 RAUL GABRIEL DOS REIS SANTANA  M 23 M1424 17 00:23:27.83

107 10 EDILSON DA COSTA PEREIRA M 50 M5054 5 ARCE RUNNERS 00:23:18.92

108 284 SERGIO RICARDO DA CUNHA M 49 M4549 10 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:23:52.92

109 71 DIOGO DONIZETE DE ALMEIDA M 16 M1424 18 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:23:24.38

110 562 KAYKY HENRIQUE FRANCA BARBOSA M 23 M1424 19 00:23:31.35

111 240 GIOVANNI BRUNO MARQUES FERREIRA M 20 M1424 20 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:23:29.45

112 233 FABIO HENRIQUE LOVATO SIMIONATO M 37 M3539 17 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:23:59.26

113 402 ROGERIO GIL DE CAMARGO M 36 M3539 18 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:23:33.57

114 94 LUIS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS M 55 M5559 6 COMPADRES 00:25:23.39

115 400 MAICOM LUCAS TROVA M 31 M3034 20 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:24:32.27

116 373 LUCAS EDUARDO VILAS BOAS DE ALVARENGA  M 28 M2529 14 NRPUMP 00:24:12.74

117 334 ALEXSANDRO SOARES MARIANO M 32 M3034 21 MONTE RUNNERS 00:25:12.91

118 4 TIAGO ARAUJO GONCALVES M 45 M4549 11 AMIGOS DA RESENHA 00:24:10.65

119 231 DOUGLAS DE PAULA GOMES M 31 M3034 22 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:23:49.07

120 557 JOHNATHA SILVERIO DA SILVA  M 34 M3034 23 00:23:47.27

121 333 ALEX SOUSA CRUZ M 25 M2529 15 MONTE RUNNERS 00:25:23.42

122 332 OG ULIANA M 50 M5054 6 LOS POLSERS 00:25:28.36

123 271 MATEUS PASSETTI M 27 M2529 16 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:25:02.89

124 247 JOAO PEDRO LACAIA LOPES M 29 M2529 17 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:25:08.62

125 230 DANIEL MANTOVANI M 21 M1424 21 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:24:18.08

126 228 CARLOS EDUARDO TOMAZ M 23 M1424 22 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:23:58.70

127 583 MILTON HENRIQUE ALVES M 60 M6069 5 00:24:31.71

128 375 WILLIAM MOISES FARIA M 30 M3034 24 NRPUMP 00:24:47.97

129 254 LUCAS RUAN GARCIA BETTI M 28 M2529 18 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:25:24.35

130 9 CARLOS EDUARDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS M 24 M1424 23 ARCE RUNNERS 00:24:35.55

131 374 NATANAEL RODRIGUES JUNIOR M 30 M3034 25 NRPUMP 00:25:09.02

132 265 MARCOS ANTONIO DONATO M 25 M2529 19 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:24:56.45

133 316 BENEDITO DONIZETE GARCIA M 57 M5559 7 KVRAS RUNNING 00:26:04.91

134 229 CAUAN GUSTAVO APARECIDO GABRIEL M 22 M1424 24 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:24:50.08

135 417 THALMANY PEREIRA LIMA DE CARVALHO  M 37 M3539 19 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:26:26.77

136 69 ANTONIO JOAQUIM CANDIDO M 63 M6069 6 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:24:49.54

137 60 VALDINEI DE OLIVEIRA M 47 M4549 12 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:24:43.80

138 116 DIRCEU DA SILVA FLAUSINO M 62 M6069 7 DODO RUNNER ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 00:26:33.83

139 126 ALAN BARBOSA DA ROCHA JUNIOR M 21 M1424 25 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:24:56.57

140 28 ANTONIO ALBERTO DE SOUZA JUNIOR  M 39 M3539 20 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:25:18.54

141 489 DANILO DANTAS M 33 M3034 26 TEAM RAPHA PELICANO / ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:25:21.94

142 351 KAIRON FELIPE TOMITAKA CONSTANTINO M 18 M1424 26 MONTE RUNNERS 00:25:26.08

143 515 ELMO GUIMARAES BARREIRO M 60 M6069 8 X TRAINING / CEMP SAUDE 00:25:25.38

144 574 LUIZ HENRIQUE GOMES SANTOS  M 43 M4044 14 00:25:31.78

145 83 VINICIUS ALVES M 19 M1424 27 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:25:19.82
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146 570 LUCAS DONIZETE LARA DE PAULA  M 35 M3539 21 00:26:03.45

147 309 MARCELO APARECIDO MARTINS M 53 M5054 7 JUNTOS NA PISTA 00:25:22.21

148 128 ALEXANDRE RAFALDINI CORACARI M 52 M5054 8 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:25:35.83

149 110 JOAO GUILHERME DIAS OLIVEIRA M 26 M2529 20 CT LUCAS MENDES 00:26:12.68

150 474 VITOR GABRIEL DA VEIGA M 15 M1424 28 TAP RUNNERS 00:25:48.39

151 79 JOSE RICARDO DE SOUSA ABILIO M 36 M3539 22 CANDINHOS / CABO VERDE 00:25:43.34

152 342 DOUGLAS GUITTI M 30 M3034 27 MONTE RUNNERS 00:25:40.93

153 173 ALEX APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA M 48 M4549 13 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:25:59.85

154 90 PAULO VITOR DE JESUS M 23 M1424 29 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:26:08.30

155 362 MATEUS FERNANDES M 41 M4044 15 MONTE RUNNERS 00:26:00.44

156 61 JAIRO ROBERTO SILVA M 50 M5054 9 BORA RODAR 00:25:48.14

157 392 EVANDRO DANIEL LATARINI M 38 M3539 23 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:26:19.18

158 365 NILSON DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS M 48 M4549 14 MONTE RUNNERS 00:25:55.21

159 407 FLAVIO HENRIQUE WATANABE M 44 M4044 16 QUALIF 00:26:42.59

160 139 FLAVIO AUGUSTO SILVA M 44 M4044 17 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:26:06.63

161 442 CARLOS ALBERTO PINTO M 59 M5559 8 TAP RUNNERS 00:26:07.80

162 398 LEANDRO JORGE BOURGEOIS M 43 M4044 18 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:26:23.24

163 610 WILLIAN ALVES LIMA CAMARGO M 32 M3034 28 00:27:13.94

164 552 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE LUIZ  M 19 M1424 30 00:26:58.79

165 318 ZE MAYER M 70 M7099 2 KVRAS RUNNING 00:26:12.64

166 548 FERNANDO HENRIQUE DE LIMA  M 38 M3539 24 00:26:07.50

167 394 FRANCISCO JUSTINO DA SILVA M 56 M5559 9 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:27:46.95

168 99 ALEXANDRE ANTUNES MARTINS M 38 M3539 25 CROSS EXPERIENCE 00:26:31.73

169 191 LUIS ROBERTO MONTEIRO M 64 M6069 9 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:26:22.46

170 137 EDER ANTUNES GIROTTO NOGUEIRA M 29 M2529 21 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:26:41.24

171 608 VINICIUS DONIZETE MARQUES NOGUEIRA  M 19 M1424 31 00:26:47.47

172 192 MARCELO SAVASTANO M 56 M5559 10 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:27:14.76

173 258 LUIS GUSTAVO RIBEIRO DA SILVA M 26 M2529 22 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:27:12.58

174 344 FABIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA M 43 M4044 19 MONTE RUNNERS 00:26:55.05

175 264 MARCIO ELIAS DA SILVEIRA M 45 M4549 15 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:27:18.19

176 509 ROBERTO BRALIA M 43 M4044 20 URBAN PACE 00:27:05.37

177 479 ANDRE LABANCA VENTURA M 26 M2529 23 TEAM RAPHA PELICANO / ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:27:37.54

178 506 LEANDRO LIMA DE REZENDE M 32 M3034 29 UI CATIOROS   00:27:50.90

179 320 MOISES LEMES M 49 M4549 16 LABTRI 00:27:15.32

180 460 MARCOS OTAVIO RIQUENA SOARES  M 20 M1424 32 TAP RUNNERS 00:27:18.56

181 132 APARECIDO DONIZETI VIEIRA M 70 M7099 3 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:27:12.62

182 87 ELCIO MARIA DA SILVA M 48 M4549 17 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:27:12.92

183 40 JOAO BATISTA POSSIDONIO M 64 M6069 10 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:27:13.02

184 343 EDON BORGES M 58 M5559 11 MONTE RUNNERS 00:27:25.97

185 602 TIAGO MAGALHAES SOARES M 26 M2529 24 00:27:24.05

186 528 CARLOS EDUARDO MARQUES FERRAZ RODRIGUES M 20 M1424 33 00:27:39.05

187 244 HENRIQUE DE SOUSA PATRONE M 15 M1424 34 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:27:24.98

188 457 JOSE NORBERTO ADAO M 50 M5054 10 TAP RUNNERS 00:28:04.01

189 395 JOAO ANTONIO LEITE CARLETI M 35 M3539 26 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:28:22.04

190 194 MARCO ANTONIO FELIZARDO M 55 M5559 12 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:28:15.06

191 556 JOAO RODRIGO CONGIU E BASTOS M 18 M1424 35 00:27:35.25

192 543 EMERSON FERREIRA M 54 M5054 11 00:27:45.98

193 526 BRUNO FELIPE ASSIS RIBEIRO M 25 M2529 25 00:27:42.62

194 154 PEDRO HENRIQUE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS M 14 M1424 36 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:27:45.48

195 322 RICARDO ZANETTI ROSSI M 44 M4044 21 LOKOS POR CORRIDA 00:28:00.75

196 259 LUIS OTAVIO DUTRA BOAVENTURA M 22 M1424 37 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:27:55.71

197 165 PEDRO OTAVIO DA SILVA  M 41 M4044 22 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:29:34.80

198 517 ADRIANE ELIAS BUENO M 38 M3539 27 00:28:29.63

199 17 RENATO VIEIRA SARAIVA M 45 M4549 18 ARCE RUNNERS 00:28:06.72

200 525 BRUNO ANTONIO MARTINS M 23 M1424 38 00:29:08.52

201 176 ANDERSON CASSIO FARIA M 51 M5054 12 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:28:48.24

202 199 ODAIR  FERNANDES DOS SANTOS M 73 M7099 4 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:28:13.68

203 490 FABIO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA M 39 M3539 28 TEAM RAPHA PELICANO / ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:30:04.02

204 88 JOAO VITOR M 24 M1424 39 COLISEUM RUNNERS 00:28:41.34

205 505 LEONARDO ANDERSON MARQUES M 31 M3034 30 UI CATIOROS 00:29:19.27

206 504 GABRIEL CARDOSO ANDERSON M 33 M3034 31 UI CATIOROS 00:29:22.88

207 358 MARCO AURELIO APARECIDO FERREIRA M 40 M4044 23 MONTE RUNNERS 00:28:51.59

208 161 VAGNER HENRIQUE ALVES M 35 M3539 29 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:28:38.15

209 594 RENATO DOS SANTOS PIRES M 31 M3034 32 00:28:50.85

210 475 WELLINGTON DANIEL DA SILVA BARANDINO  M 23 M1424 40 TAP RUNNERS 00:28:58.54

211 356 MARCELO PEREIRA M 57 M5559 13 MONTE RUNNERS 00:28:52.31

212 193 MARCELO SILVESTRE GOMES M 30 M3034 33 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:29:08.83

213 524 ARGIBE PIO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR  M 37 M3539 30 00:29:29.82

214 604 VALDIR DE JESUS SOUSA  M 67 M6069 11 00:29:25.39

215 272 MATTEO MAGNO ASNALDO M 20 M1424 41 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:30:30.14

216 418 ADRIEL FREITAS BRUSCARGIN DA SILVA  M 28 M2529 26 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:29:43.04

217 266 MARCOS PAULO OLIVEIRA DOTTA M 24 M1424 42 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:29:44.36

218 227 CARLOS EDUARDO GARRIDO M 23 M1424 43 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:30:25.83

219 285 TALES MARCELINO ALVES M 29 M2529 27 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:30:03.12

220 471 RODRIGO CESAR PARAMELLI ZANI  M 46 M4549 19 TAP RUNNERS 00:30:21.95

221 470 RAFAEL RIBEIRO CRISTINO M 40 M4044 24 TAP RUNNERS 00:29:57.85
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222 51 PAULO VICTOR PESTANA FARIAS M 19 M1424 44 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:30:26.37

223 256 LUIS FELIPE ASNALDO M 31 M3034 34 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:30:29.44

224 440 BRUNO HENRIQUE DOS REIS  M 27 M2529 28 TAP RUNNERS 00:30:39.04

225 370 WANDERLEI JOSE RIBEIRO M 66 M6069 12 MONTE RUNNERS 00:30:02.58

226 23 GUILHERME DACIOLI DIAS M 27 M2529 29 ASSESSORIA JULIO NADALETE 00:31:05.73

227 114 VLADMIR DO PRADO CAMBRAIA M 59 M5559 14 CT LUCAS MENDES 00:30:53.54

228 169 AMARILDO VITAL M 62 M6069 13 EQUIPE SUPERACAO SANTARITENSE 00:30:06.86

229 212 JOAO GABRIEL ANTONIOLI BRUNO M 14 M1424 45 FRIENDS RACE 00:31:03.24

230 533 CEZAR AUGUSTO DE CASTILHO PEREIRA M 39 M3539 31 00:31:13.28

231 518 ALEXANDRE GRULI  M 31 M3034 35 00:31:16.20

232 576 MARCUS VINICIUS M 42 M4044 25 00:31:47.39

233 427 LUCAS DE SIMONE BACHIAO DA SILVEIRA M 35 M3539 32 SUPERANDO LIMITES - GUAXUPE 00:31:23.65

234 555 JHONATAN GERALDO CAGNONI  M 28 M2529 30 00:32:08.08

235 67 GUILHERME RAFAEL DOS SANTOS M 35 M3539 33 C.I. CORREDORES INDEPENDENTES 00:32:24.75

236 554 IGOR DE OLIVEIRA M 32 M3034 36 00:32:25.96

237 494 JEFFERSON GILLIARD RIBEIRO BORGES CARDOSO M 39 M3539 34 TEAM RAPHA PELICANO / ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:32:38.53

238 448 FILIPE GODOY MARTINS M 35 M3539 35 TAP RUNNERS 00:32:34.02

239 196 MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA MARCOLINO M 28 M2529 31 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:32:38.89

240 237 GABRIEL DE SOUSA SILVA M 29 M2529 32 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:32:46.45

241 491 FABIO SANTOS MORAES M 29 M2529 33 TEAM RAPHA PELICANO / ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:33:04.71

242 482 BRENO ANTONIO OLIVEIRA M 30 M3034 37 TEAM RAPHA PELICANO / ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:32:50.14

243 434 AGNALDO DOS REIS GODOY M 53 M5054 13 TAP RUNNERS 00:32:44.58

244 276 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE CARVALHO LOFRANO M 22 M1424 46 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:33:10.19

245 219 ANDERSON FELIPE MACHADO M 30 M3034 38 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:33:39.28

246 146 LAZARO RAFAEL MACHADO M 62 M6069 14 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:32:56.44

247 420 LUIS FELIPE GONCALVES RODRIGUES  M 28 M2529 34 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:33:29.83

248 66 DOUGLAS CERDEIRA BONFA M 37 M3539 36 C.I. CORREDORES INDEPENDENTES 00:33:31.51

249 447 EDUARDO VAZ RIBEIRO M 45 M4549 20 TAP RUNNERS 00:33:23.45

250 111 LUCAS DE JESUS MENDES M 33 M3034 39 CT LUCAS MENDES 00:33:46.91

251 357 MARCIO BATISTA DA SILVA  M 51 M5054 14 MONTE RUNNERS 00:33:24.10

252 553 HERICK LUCAS SANTANA FERREIRA M 33 M3034 40 00:33:30.00

253 449 GABRIEL MENDES PAIAO M 22 M1424 47 TAP RUNNERS 00:33:36.55

254 453 JOAO PEDRO CAMPEOTI GODOY M 29 M2529 35 TAP RUNNERS 00:33:44.75

255 424 PEDRO MORAES M 71 M7099 5 STUDIO PRO FITNESS 00:33:56.66

256 164 WANDERLEI DOMINGOS DE OLIVEIRA M 57 M5559 15 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:34:03.76

257 37 GABRIEL NELY MAGALHAES M 31 M3034 41 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:34:20.21

258 234 FABRICIO DORETTO M 37 M3539 37 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:34:56.62

259 241 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DE PAULA GOMES M 32 M3034 42 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:34:29.18

260 396 JOAO GABRIEL LATARINI M 14 M1424 48 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM SP 00:35:07.63

261 408 LUCIANO DE SOUZA  M 55 M5559 16 QUALIF 00:34:34.86

262 609 VINICIUS SALOMAO M 34 M3034 43 00:35:31.19

263 188 JULIO HENRIQUE FAUSTINO M 59 M5559 17 ESPORTE SAO JOAO / RPF 00:35:28.48

264 464 MURILO BENEDETTI M 15 M1424 49 TAP RUNNERS 00:36:22.50

265 545 FELIPE AUGUSTO DE CARVALHO REIS M 23 M1424 50 00:36:24.41

266 499 LUAN SILVA MARCELINO M 33 M3034 44 TEAM RAPHA PELICANO / ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:37:29.09

267 150 MARCIO DAL RIO PINHEIRO M 52 M5054 15 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:37:01.05

268 213 JAIR ASSIS GOULART M 64 M6069 15 GINASTICA SAO BARTOLOMEU 00:37:39.76

269 336 ANTONIO DA SILVA M 73 M7099 6 MONTE RUNNERS 00:37:26.84

270 566 LEONARDO SILVA CONCEICAO  M 63 M6069 16 00:38:54.78

271 455 JOSE LUIS DA SILVA MADEIRA M 43 M4044 26 TAP RUNNERS 00:40:01.09

272 581 MATEUS EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA DOMINGOS M 28 M2529 36 00:42:05.83

273 587 PABLO PHELLIPE DOS SANTOS M 30 M3034 45 00:43:26.21

274 539 EDUARDO SECO NICOLAS M 24 M1424 51 00:43:37.56

275 577 MARCUS VINICIUS SECO NICOLAS  M 27 M2529 37 00:44:37.36

276 156 FELIPE CAVALCANTE SCHREINER M 15 M1424 52 EMC2 MOCOCA 00:44:40.40

277 532 CESAR GOMES M 38 M3539 38 00:45:41.32

278 166 ADALBERTO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA JUNIOR  M 29 M2529 38 ENERGIA DE GOSTOSA 00:47:31.13

279 291 TIAGO FERNANDO PLATES M 27 M2529 39 GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 00:53:08.62
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